Veg Burger

Cheese Burger

Aloo Tikki Burger

Paneer Burger

Paneer & Cheese Burger

Mushroom Burger

Social Spl. Sizzling Burger
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Roll's

Veg Roll

Veg Schezwan Roll

Paneer Roll

Paneer Schezwan Roll

Manchurian Roll

Manchurian Schezwan Roll

Chowmein Roll

Schezwan Chowmein Roll

Paneer Schezwan Chowmein Rc

Cheese Garlic Roll

Paneer Tikka Roll
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PASTA
Mix Pasta (Pink Sauce)
Arabita Pasta (Red)

Alfradn Dacta (\AMita)

100
120
100
140
160
1580
200

100
110
120
130
130
130
130
140
1580
150
150

140
168
140
196
224
210
280

280

252
~En




MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Pinnacolada

Virgin Apple Mojito
Virgin Watermelon Mojito
Virgin Orange Mojito
Kiwvi Mojito

Kiwi Punch

Orange Blossom
Tipsy Mermaid

Apple Cooler
Lemonade

Masala Lemonade
Blue Lagoon
Fresh-Lime Soda

(Sweet & Salty)
Social Spl Fruit Punch

Sandwich

Veg Grill Sandwich

Cheese Grill Sandwich

Club Sandwich

Paneer Tikka Grill Sandwich

Corn Sandwich
Ramhav Kaccha Sandwich

210
210
210
210
210
210
224
210
252
210
182
196
224

112
266

168
196
224
224
168
168




Veg Grill Sandwich

Cheese Grill Sandwich :g:
Club Sandwich 224
Paneer Tikka Grill Sandwich 224
Corn Sandwich 168
Bombay Kaccha Sandwich 168
Nutella Sandwich 196
Sweet Sandwich

(Rasberry!Chocolate) 196
Cheese Grill Open Toast 210
Ujjaini Masala Sandwich 210
Veg Chesse Grill Sandwich 140
Maggie

Masala Maggie 154
Butter Cheese Maggie 224
Veg Maggi 196
Punjabi Tadka Maggie 224
Corn Chilli Maggie 196
Garlic Maggie 196
Veg Cheese Maggie 252
Cheese Maggie 196
BURGER

Veg Burger 100 140
Cheese Burger 120 168
Aloo Tikki Burger 100 140
Paneer Burger 140 196
Paneer & Cheese Burger 160 224
Mushroom Burger 150 210
Social Spl. Sizding Burger 200 280
Roll's

Veg Roll 100

Veg Schezwan Roll 110

Paneer Roll 120

Paneer Schezwan Roll 130
Manchurian Roll 130

Manchurian Schezwan Roll 130




SIIELGES

Chocolate Shake
Butter Scotch Shake
Strawberry Shake
Kit-Kat Shake

Oreo Shake

Black Current Shake
Pineapple Shake
Vanilla shake

Litchi Shake

Kiwi Shake

Mango Shake
Orange Delite Shake

224
224
224
252
252
224
224
210
224
224
210
210



